Sheth T.J. Education Society's Sheth N.K.T.T. College of Commerce & Sheth J.T.T. College of Arts

| | Sheth N.K.1.1. College of Col | M.Com. Part I | M.Com. Part II |
|------|--|-----------------------|-----------------------|
| Sr. | | (Advance Accountancy) | (Advance Accountancy) |
| No. | Particulars - | FEES AMT. | FEES AMT. |
| | , , | (Rs.) | (Rs.) |
| 1 | Tuition Fees | 6000 | 6000 |
| 2 | Library Fees | 1000 | 1000 |
| 3 | Gymkhana Fees | 400 | 400 |
| 4 | Other Fees & Extra Curricular Activities | 250 | 250 |
| 5 | Disaster Relief Fund | 10 | 10 |
| 6 | Admission Processing | 200 | 200 |
| 7 | Utility Fees | 250 | 250 |
| 8 | Magazine Fees | 100 | 100 |
| 9 | ID & Library Card Fee | 50 | 50 |
| 10 | Yuva Raksha Group Insurance Fee | 50 | 50 |
| 11 | Student Welfare Fund | 50 | 50 |
| | Development Fees | 500 | 500 |
| 13 | Vice Chancellors" Fund | 20 | 20 |
| · 14 | University Sports & Cultural Activity | 30 | 30 |
| | E - Charges | 20 | 20 |
| 16 | Computer / Internet Fees | 1500 | 1500 |
| | Ashwamedha Fee | 20 | 20 |
| | E - Suvidha | 50 | 50 |
| | Registration Fees | 800 | 0 |
| 20 | Registration Form Fees | 25 | 0 |
| 21 | University N.S.S. Unit Fee | 10 | 10 |
| 22 | Examination Fees (1641+1723) | 3364 | 3364 |
| | Examination Marksheet Fee | 100 | 100 |
| 24 | Exam. Form Fee | 20 | 20 |
| | Convocation Fees | _ | 250 |
| 26 | Laboratory Fees | _ | • • '• |
| | Industrial Visits Fees | - | - |
| | Admission Form Fee | | 100 |
| | Project Fee | - | 1500 |
| 30 | Practical Fee | - | - |
| | (A) | 14819 | 15844 |
| | Refundable | | |
| | Caution Money | 150 | 0 |
| | Library Deposit | 250 | 0 |
| 33 | Laboratory Deposit | 0 | 0 |
| | (B) | 400 | 0 |
| | TOTAL (A+B) | 15219 | 15844 |

- 1) Documents Verification Fees Rs.400/- will be charged from the students those who are not from University of Mumbai.
- 2) Admission Form Fees Rs.100/- for Part I Class
- 3) Deposit will be charged from Part -I and Part-II (Outsider) Students only.
- 4) Convocation fee only for M.com./M.A./M.Sc.I.T. Part-II Rs.250/- as per sheddule of University of Mumbai.
- 5) The above fee structure is subject to change as per the direction received from University of Mumbai & Government authorities. (Any increase in the fees student need to pay as per the circular)



Sheth T.J. Education Society's

Sheth N.K.T.T. College of Commerce & Sheth J.T.T. College of Arts

| | Shell W.K.T.T. Conege of Co. | M.Com. Part I | M.Com. Part II |
|-----|--|-----------------------|-----------------------|
| Sr. | P | (Business Management) | (Business Management) |
| No. | Particulars - | FEES AMT. | FEES AMT. |
| | | (Rs.) | (Rs.) |
| 1 | Tuition Fees | 6000 | 6000 |
| 2 | Library Fees | 1000 | 1000 |
| 3 | Gymkhana Fees | 400 | 400 |
| 4 | Other Fees & Extra Curricular Activities | 250 | 250 |
| 5 | Disaster Relief Fund | 10 | 10 |
| 6 | Admission Processing | 200 | 200 |
| 7 | Utility Fees | 250 | 250 |
| 8 | Magazine Fees | 100 | 100 |
| 9 | ID & Library Card Fee | 50 | 50 |
| 10 | Yuva Raksha Group Insurance Fee | 50 | 50 |
| 11 | Student Welfare Fund | 50 | 50 |
| 12 | Development Fees | 500 | 500 |
| 13 | Vice Chancellors" Fund | 20 | 20 |
| 14 | University Sports & Cultural Activity | 30 | 30 |
| 15 | E - Charges | 20 | 20 |
| 16 | Computer / Internet Fees | 1500 | 1500 |
| 17 | Ashwamedha Fee | 20 | 20 |
| | E - Suvidha | 50 | 50 |
| | Registration Fees | 800 | 0 |
| 20 | Registration Form Fees | 25 | 0 |
| 21 | University N.S.S. Unit Fee | 10 | 10 |
| | Examination Fees (1641+1723) | 3364 | 3364 |
| | Examination Marksheet Fee | 100 | 100 |
| | Exam. Form Fee | 20 | 20 |
| | Convocation Fees | | 250 |
| | Laboratory Fees | | |
| | Industrial Visits Fees | | |
| | Admission Form Fee | | 100 |
| | Project Fee | | 1500 |
| 30 | Practical Fee | | |
| | (A) | 14819 | 15844 |
| | Refundable | | |
| | Caution Money | 150 | 0 |
| | Library Deposit | 250 | 0 |
| 33 | Laboratory Deposit | 0 | 0 |
| | (B) | 400 | 0 |
| | TOTAL (A+B) | 15219 | 15844 |

- 1) Documents Verification Fees Rs.400/- will be charged from the students those who are not from University of Mumbai.
- 2) Admission Form Fees Rs.100/- for Part I Class
- 3) Deposit will be charged from Part -I and Part-II (Outsider) Students only.
- 4) Convocation fee only for M.com./M.A./M.Sc.I.T. Part-II Rs.250/- as per sheddule of University of Mumbai.
- 5) The above fee structure is subject to change as per the direction received from University of Mumbai & Government authorities. (Any increase in the fees student need to pay as per the circular)



Sheth T.J. Education Society's

Sheth N.K.T.T. College of Commerce & Sheth J.T.T. College of Arts

| Sr. No. | Particulars | M.Com. Part I (E COMMERCE) | M.Com. Part II (E COMMERCE) |
|------------|--|-------------------------------|--------------------------------|
| | | FEES AMT. | FEES AMT. |
| | | (Rs.) | (Rs.) |
| 1 | Tuition Fees | 15000 | 15000 |
| 2 | Library Fees | 1000 | 1000 |
| 3 | Gymkhana Fees | 400 | 400 |
| 4 | Other Fees & Extra Curricular Activities | 250 | 250 |
| 5 | Disaster Relief Fund | 10 | 10 |
| 6 | Admission Processing | 200 | 200 |
| 7 | Utility Fees | 250 | 250 |
| 8 | Magazine Fees | 100 | 100 |
| 9 | ID & Library Card Fee | 50 | 50 |
| 10 | Yuva Raksha Group Insurance Fee | 50 | 50 |
| 11 | Student Welfare Fund | 50 | 50 |
| 12 | Development Fees | 500 | 500 |
| 13 | Vice Chancellors" Fund | 20 | 20 |
| 14 | University Sports & Cultural Activity | 30 | 30 |
| 15 | E - Charges | 20 | 20 |
| 16 | Computer / Internet Fees | 0 | 0 |
| 17 | Ashwamedha Fee | 20 | 20 |
| 18 | E - Suvidha | 50 | 50 |
| 19 | Registration Fees | 1000 | 0 |
| 20 | Registration Form Fees | 25 | 0 |
| 21 | University N.S.S. Unit Fee | 10 | 10 |
| 22 | Examination Fees (1641+1723) | 3364 | 3364 |
| 23 | Examination Marksheet Fee | 100 | 100 |
| 24 | Exam. Form Fee | 20 | 20 |
| 25 | Convocation Fees | 0 | 250 |
| 26 | Laboratory Fees | 10000 | 10000 |
| 27 | Industrial Visits Fees | 1500 | 1500 |
| 28 | Admission Form Fee | 0 | 100 |
| | Project Fee | 0 | 1500 |
| 30 | Practical Fee | 0 | 0 |
| | (A) | 34019 | 34844 |
| | Refundable | | |
| 31 | Caution Money | 150 | 0 |
| 32 | Library Deposit | 250 | 0 |
| 33 | Laboratory Deposit | 400 | 0 |
| | (B) | 800 | 0 |
| | TOTAL (A+B) | 34819 | 34844 |

- 1) Documents Verification Fees Rs.400/- will be charged from the students those who are not from University of Mumbai.
- 2) Admission Form Fees Rs.100/- for Part I Class
- 3) Deposit will be charged from Part -I and Part-II (Outsider) Students only.
- 4) Convocation fee only for M.com./M.A./M.Sc.I.T. Part-II Rs.250/- as per sheddule of University of Mumbai.
- 5) The above fee structure is subject to change as per the direction received from University of Mumbai & Government authorities. (Any increase in the fees student need to pay as per the circular)



Sheth T.J. Education Society's

Sheth N.K.T.T. College of Commerce & Sheth J.T.T. College of Arts

| Sr. | Particulars | (M.A.) Part I Psychology | (M.A.) Part II Psychology |
|-----|--|-------------------------------|--------------------------------|
| No. | } . | FEES AMT. | FEES AMT. |
| | | (Rs.) | (Rs.) |
| 1 | Tuition Fees | 20000 | 20000 |
| 2 | Library Fees | 1000 | 1000 |
| 3 | Gymkhana Fees | 400 | 400 |
| 4 | Other Fees & Extra Curricular Activities | 250 | 250 |
| 5 | Disaster Relief Fund | 10 | 10 |
| 6 | Admission Processing | 200 | 200 |
| 7 | Utility Fees | 250 | 250 |
| 8 | Magazine Fees | 100 | 100 |
| 9 | ID & Library Card Fee | 50 | 50 |
| 10 | Yuva Raksha Group Insurance Fee | 50 | 50 |
| 11 | Student Welfare Fund | 50 | 50 |
| 12 | Development Fees | 500 | 500 |
| 13 | Vice Chancellors" Fund | 20 | 20 |
| 14 | University Sports & Cultural Activity | 30 | 30 |
| 15 | E - Charges | 20 | 20 |
| 16 | Computer / Internet Fees | 500 | 500 |
| 17 | Ashwamedha Fee | 0 | 0 |
| 18 | E – Suvidha | 50 | 50 |
| 19 | Registration Fees | 1000 | 0 |
| 20 | Registration Form Fees | 25 | 0 |
| 21 | University N.S.S. Unit Fee | 10 | 10 |
| 22 | Examination Fees (1641+1723) | 3364 | 3364 |
| 23 | Examination Marksheet Fee | 100 | 100 |
| 24 | Exam. Form Fee | 20 | 20 |
| 25 | Convocation Fees | 0 | 250 |
| 26 | Laboratory Fees | 0 | 0 |
| 27 | Industrial Visits Fees | 0 | 0 |
| | Admission Form Fee | 0 | 100 |
| | Project Fee | 2000 | 2000 |
| 30 | Practical Fee | 2500 | 2500 |
| | (A) | 32499 | 31824 |
| | Refundable | | |
| | Caution Money | 150 | 0 |
| | Library Deposit | 250 | 0 |
| | Laboratory Deposit | 400 | 0 |
| | (B) | 800 | 0 |
| | TOTAL (A+B) | 33299 | 31824 |

- 1) Documents Verification Fees Rs.400/- will be charged from the students those who are not from University of Mumbai.
- 2) Admission Form Fees Rs.100/- for Part I Class
- 3) Deposit will be charged from Part -I and Part-II (Outsider) Students only.
- 4) Convocation fee only for M.com./M.A./M.Sc.I.T. Part-II Rs.250/- as per sheddule of University of Mumbai.
- 5) The above fee structure is subject to change as per the direction received from University of Mumbai & Government authorities. (Any increase in the fees student need to pay as per the circular)



.Sheth T.J. Education Society's Sheth N.K.T.T. College of Commerce & Sheth J.T.T. College of Arts

| | Shelli W.K.1.1. Conege of Commerce & Shelli J.1.1. Conege of Arts | | |
|-----|---|---------------------|----------------------|
| Sr. | Particulars | M.SC. (I.T.) Part I | M.SC. (I.T.) Part II |
| No. | | FEES AMT. | FEES AMT. |
| | | (Rs.) | (Rs.) |
| 1 | Tuition Fees | 15000 | 15000 |
| 2 | Library Fees | 1000 | 1000 |
| 3 | Gymkhana Fees | 400 | 400 |
| 4 | Other Fees & Extra Curricular Activities | 250 | 250 |
| 5 | Disaster Relief Fund | 10 | 10 |
| 6 | Admission Processing | 200 | 200 |
| 7 | Utility Fees | 250 | 250 |
| 8 | Magazine Fees | 100 | 100 |
| 9 | ID & Library Card Fee | 50 | 50 |
| 10 | Yuva Raksha Group Insurance Fee | 50 | 50 |
| 11 | Student Welfare Fund | 50 | 50 |
| 12 | Development Fees | 500 | 500 |
| 13 | Vice Chancellors" Fund | 20 | 20 |
| 14 | University Sports & Cultural Activity | 30 | 30 |
| 15 | E - Charges | 20 | 20 |
| 16 | Computer / Internet Fees | 0 | 0 |
| 17 | Ashwamedha Fee | 0 | 0 |
| 18 | E - Suvidha | 50 | 50 |
| 19 | Registration Fees | 1000 | 0 |
| | Registration Form Fees | 25 | 0 |
| 21 | University N.S.S. Unit Fee | 10 | 10 |
| | Examination Fees (1641+1723) | 3364 | 3364 |
| | Examination Marksheet Fee | 100 | 100 |
| 24 | Exam. Form Fee | 20 | 20 |
| 25 | Convocation Fees | 0 | 250 |
| 26 | Laboratory Fees | 15000 | 15000 |
| 27 | Industrial Visits Fees | 0 | 0 |
| 28 | Admission Form Fee | 0 | 100 |
| 29 | Project Fee | 2000 | 2000 |
| 30 | Practical Fee | 0 | 0 |
| | (A) | 39499 | 38824 |
| | Refundable | | |
| | Caution Money | 150 | 0 |
| | Library Deposit | 250 | 0 |
| 33 | Laboratory Deposit | 400 | 0 |
| | (B) | 800 | 0 |
| | TOTAL (A+B) | 40299 | 38824 |

- 1) Documents Verification Fees Rs.400/- will be charged from the students those who are not from University of Mumbai.
- 2) Admission Form Fees Rs.100/- for Part I Class
- 3) Deposit will be charged from Part -I and Part-II (Outsider) Students only.
- 4) Convocation fee only for M.com./M.A./M.Sc.I.T. Part-II Rs.250/- as per sheddule of University of Mumbai.
- 5) The above fee structure is subject to change as per the direction received from University of Mumbai & Government authorities. (Any increase in the fees student need to pay as per the circular)

